Imports JAN - DEC 2016

IGFA

The Irish Grain & Feed Association
“Feeding the Food Chain”

JAN - DEC 2016 Exports

Cereals

Wheat

Barley
Sorghum

Oats

Maize

TOTAL
Proteins
Soyabeans
Soya full fat
Soya Hulls
Soyabean meal
Cotton

Linseed
Sunflower
Rapeseed
Copra

Palm Kernel
Poultry Offal Meal
Fishmeal

Maize Gluten Feed
Peas

Total

Other Materials
Corn Distillers
Wheat Distillers
Maize Screenings
Rice Bran
Wheat Bran
Screenings
Molasses

Citrus Pulp
Beet Pulp

Beet Pulp Molassed
Bagasse

Alfalfa
Compound
Other

Total

Flour

Malt

2015

91,188
33,747

14

1,253
924,462
1,050,664

15,625
32,891
354,694
446,318
0

681
80,838
213,024
6
105,153
619
1,420
273,543
2,422
1,527,234

381,773

20,178
29
147,718
2,654
142,355
27,529
227,487
1,952

2,494
197,327
59,888
1,211,384
172,599
15,714

2016

203,323
90,045

21

1,913
976,876
1,272,178

30,436
32,498
381,095
451,221
0

571
76,381
146,394
15
126,745
2,243
1,847
386,449
1,472
1,637,367

459,060
9,225
18,434
59
177,485
4,203
106,934
20,062
123,614
1,581
27,879
1,911
245,296
58,991
1,254,734
197,860
17,188

2015 2016
Wheat 15,769 3,173
Barley 74,960 26,407
Oats 2,270 0
Total 92,999 29,580
Flour 3,449 8,292
Malt 24,980 16,981
Compound 125,982 138,371
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